
OFFICERS: Name Phone Email
President Bobby Royal (336) 244-0232 broy1305@gmail.com
Vice President Justin Wilson (336) 655-4056 justin@apsportswear.com
Secretary/Treasurer Marianne Brantley (336) 929-8218 kenleesmom1005@gmail.com

BOONVILLE Name Phone Email
Director Jennifer Johnson (336) 414-1245 jwjohns4@gmail.com
6U Coach Bridgette Holbrook (336) 971-0227 brittany.mcdaniel@yadkin.k12.nc.us
8U Gold Coach Jennifer Johnson (336) 414-1245 jwjohns4@gmail.com
8U Black Coach Bobby Royal (336) 244-0232 broy1305@gmail.com
10U Coach Jeremy Brown (336) 466-9133 jeremyj.brown@hotmail.com
12U Coach Julie Moxley (336) 469-4202

COURTNEY Name Phone Email
Director Brittany McDaniel (336) 473-2222 brittany.mcdaniel@yadkin.K12.nc.us
6U Coach Ashley Groce (336) 287-7500 ashbenfit@gmail.com
8U Coach Brittany McDaniel (336) 473-2222 brittany.mcdaniel@yadkin.K12.nc.us

EAST BEND Name Phone Email
Director Casey Klask (336) 749-8948 cnklask@aol.com
8U Coach Nathan Matthews (336) 467-0059 no text  nsmatthews@yadtel.net
10U Coach BJ Klask (336) 655-1533 bjklaskjr@aol.com
12U Coach Brandon Compton (336) 488-3271 mcompton84@yahoo.com

FALL CREEK Name Phone Email
Director Mark Wall (336) 816-9943 mdw_6@yahoo.com
6U Coacb Mark Wall (336) 816-9943 mdw_6@yahoo.com
8U Coach Ricky Leonard (336) 830-1610 rleonard81@hotmail.com
12U Coach Justin Wilson (336) 655-4056 justin@apsportswear.com

FORBUSH Name Phone Email
Director Jack Moss (336) 408-9559 jmoss23@hotmail.com
8U Coach Tonya Moss (336) 469-3225 tonya.moss@yadkin.K12.nc.us
10U Coach Sharon Reece (336) 480-8100 sreece14@gmail.com

JONESVILLE Name Phone Email
Director Brandon Lewis (336) 428-1551 brandonlewis@pvh.com
8U Coach Graylon Spicer (336) 244-4450 gspicer@bluerhino.com
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WEST YADKIN Name Phone Email
Director Jeremiann Swaim (336) 469-1809 jeremiannswaim@yahoo.com
8U Coach Jeffery Durham (336) 902-3712 jefferydurham12@icloud.com
10U Gold Coach Doug Williams (336) 984-6946 dews_lawncare@yahoo.com
10U Blue Coach Joey Shoemaker (336) 469-5872 joeyshoe74@yahoo.com
12U Coach Rosemary & Chris Riddle (336) 529-5610 rriddle29@yahoo.com

YADKINVILLE Name Phone Email
Director Marianne Brantley (336) 929-8218 kenleesmom1005@gmail.com
6U White & Blue Coach Lacey Smitherman (336) 469-1550 Inwarden@gmail.com
10U Coach Daniel Cranford (336) 486-3084

Marianne Brantley (336) 929-8218 kenleesmom1005@gmail.com
12U Coach Anthony Brown (336) 970-7187 anthonymbrown84@gmail.com
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